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Boat Name Rower | Time Meters
Mame | Rowed Rowed
Caitlin Barrett CRHI 08:07.8 2000

Claudia Wesley BAB [LT) 10:57.8 2000

Avg.
Pace
2:01.9
2:44.5
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Mar 04, 2018 09:54 AM

Boat Name

¥ictor Underwood Ind [M Lt.)
Jonathan Hourke CRI
Rick Bayko FORUM [L{]
Adam Rosenthal AND
Peter Foley Ind [L{]
Geoff Kronik CRI [Lt)

Rower
MName

Time
Rowed
07:04.2
07:23.4
07:32.6
07:34.0
07:56.0
07:58.0

Meters
Howed

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

Avg.
Pace
1:46.0
1:50.8
1:53.2
1:53.5
1:59.0
1:59.5
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Boat Name

Amevya Shere M5 [-115]
Nilay Maity BAB [115+]
Katherine Drewes M5
Sila Inanoglu BAB
Hegina Feininger BLS
Rachel Shrives BAB

Rower
Name

Time
Rowed
03:54.1
04:00.7
04:26.3
04:29.0
04:30.1
04:33.1

Meters
Rowed

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

Avg.

Pace
1:57.1
2:00.4
2:1341
2:14.5
2:15.1
2:16.5
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Boat Name

Anya Buchovecky BAB [LT]
Katerina Dalmanieras BLS
Olivia Sullivan BLS [LT]
Anna Wilcox BLS
Alice Han BLS [LT)

Eleni Papoutsakis BAB
Emma Gresco-Caulfield BAB [LT]

Rower
MName

Time
Rowed
07:49.5
07:54.7
08:15.2
08:22.6
08:44.2
09:04.6
09:13.9

Meters
Howed

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

Avg.
Pace
1:57.4
1:58.7
2:03.8
2:05.7
2:11.1
2:16.1
2:18.5
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Boat Name O
Mame
Tiernan Green WCR
Olivier Bradley BAB
Clark Hanlon BAB

Time
Rowed
08:00.7
08:22.2
08:37.3

Meters
Rowed

2000
2000
2000

Avg.
Pace
2:00.2
2:05.6
2:09.3
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Boat Name

Stella Dzialas BLS
Kate Yeomans BLS
Aviva Gould CRLS
Augustine Weber BLS
Ruth Shiferaw BLS
Jessica Norek BLS

Rower
MName

Time
Rowed
07:57.5
08:07.9
08:36.6
08:37.6
08:38.1

00.0

Meters
Howed

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000
0

Avg.
Pace
1:59.4
2:02.0
2:09.1
2:09.4
2:09.5
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Boat Name

Libby Wu BLS
Arianna Thornton BAB
Angelique Jean-Noel BLS
Annie McNeil BLS
Julia Rivera BLS
Zoe Flanzer BAB

Rower
Name

Time
Rowed
08:24.0
08:28.3
08:36.4
08:50.1
09:06.4

00.0

Meters
Rowed

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000
0

Avg.
Pace
2:06.0
2:07.1
2:09.1
2:12.5
2:16.6
3:25.5
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Boat Name

India Aikens BLS
Somer Ellis BLS
Jaclyn Zatsiorsky SHS
Grace Shannon BLS
Louisa Monahan CHLS
Taylor Sahagian BAB
Terra Johnson CRLS
Emma Perkins BAB
Polina Bolberowva BAB
Elizabeth Gatto M5

Hower
MName

Time
Rowed
07:35.5
07:40.8
07:55.0
08:01.5
08:10.7
08:33.4
08:37.5
08:44.3
09:02.2
09:10.4

Meters
Howed

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

Avg.
Pace
1:53.9
1:55.2
1:58.8
2:00.4
2:02.7
2:08.3
2:09.4
2111
2:15.5
2:17.6
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Boat Name

Lucia Catino BLS
Sophie Bodager BAB
Emily S5zelest BAB
Jackie Sater BAB
Molly O'Neill BAB
Isabella Massarelli BLS
Tavylor Foley BAB

Rower
Name

Time
Rowed
07:44.6
08:16.7
08:19.2
08:22.4
08:34.0
08:57.4
09:43.7

Meters
Rowed

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

Avg.
Pace
1:56.1
2:04.2
2:04.8
2:05.6
2:08.5
2:14.3
2:25.9
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Boat Name

Arman Marchiel BHS
IK Agba BHS

Arik Stolyarov BHS
David Choi BLS
Tyler Dooling M5
Owen Huang BLS
Anav Saraf BHS

Rower
Name

Time
Rowed

06:54.2
07:00.0

07:02.7
07:22.9
07:31.8
07:42.2
08:00.9

Meters
Rowed

2000
2000

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

Avg.
Pace

1:43.b
1:45.0

1:45.7
1:50.7
1:53.0
1:55.6
2:00.2
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Boat Name

Morgan McCarty BLS
Kyle Makalusky BHS
Christopher Clark BAB
Nickolas Cloney BHS
Eddy He BHS
Patrick Stoffel BAB
Hyan Camposano BAB

Hower
MName

Time
Rowed
07:10.6
07:19.4
07:27.3
07:29.3
07:45.5
07:50.3
08:02.3

Meters
Howed

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

Avg.
Pace
1:47.7
1:49.8
1:51.8
1:52.3
1:56.4
1:57.b
2:00.6
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Boat Name

Luc Jamous BHS
Stefan Scornavacca BAB
Miles Finzi BHS
Dwight Fairchild BAB
Oliver Haffery CHLS
VWilliam Bardenheuer BAB
Charlie Carbonell BAB
Bedilu Green CHLS
Owen Loeb AB

Hower
Name

Time
Rowed
06:44.0
06:48.4
06:49.7
06:52.3
06:56.3
07:22.1
07:38.3

00.0

00.0

Meters
Rowed

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
0
0

Avg.
Pace
1:41.0
1:42.1
1:42.4
1:43.1
1:44.1
1:50.5
1:54.6
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Boat Name

Jake Hodge WCH
Sam Jackson BAB
Yalker Massey M5
Greg Linton M5
Aaron Simansky BHS
Maxwell Ewing BAB
Ryan Keeler BAB
Benjamin Buchovecky BAB

Hower
Name

Time
Rowed
06:57.9
06:58.5
07:17.1
07:39.0
07:47.1
07:50.2
08:28.7

00.0

Meters
Rowed

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
0

Avg.
Pace
1:44.5
1:44.6
1:49.3
1:54.8
1:56.8
1:57%.5
2:07.2
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Boat Name

Julia Sullivan BLS
Angelina De¥ellis M5
Catherine Flynn BLS

Stephanie Gardner BAB
Caroline Bedrosian M5

Rower
Name

Time
Rowed
08:27.9
08:43.0
08:44.8
08:56.0
09:14.5

Meters
Rowed

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

Avg.
Pace
2:07.0
2:10.8
2:11.2
2:14.0
2:18.6
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Boat Name

Casev Heed WCH
Lillian Jarrett M5
Grace White BAB
Madison Toomey BLS
Madeline Hogan BLS
k.atie Powers M5
Corina Kotidis M5
Alice Pope BAB
scratch

Hower
MName

Time
Rowed
07:14.0
07:43.2
07:55.1
07:58.9
08:06.7
08:13.2
08:20.8
08:27.6

00.0

Meters
Howed

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
0

Avg.
Pace
1:48.5
1:55.8
1:58.8
1:59.7
2:01.7
2:03.3
2:05.2
2:06.9
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Boat Name

Collin Hay SHS
Max Marchiony WC
Matteo Sanchez-Dahl BHS
Cooper Grace BHS
Andrei Gerashchenko BHS
Mon Sayabovorn BHS
Rahul Kolluri BHS

Hower
Name

Time
Rowed
06:38.1
06:42.1
07:06.1
07:26.3
07:28.9
08:03.2

00.0

Meters
Rowed

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
0

Avg.
Pace
1:39.5
1:40.5
1:46.5
1:51.6
1:52.2
2:00.8
3:58.2
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Boat Name

Sean Higgins BHS
Kevin Yu BAB
Conor Ross BHS
Owen Lyons 5HS
Tomar Kushner BHS

Rower
Name

Time
Rowed
06:54.7
07:05.1
07:13.3
07:19.4
07:21.1

Meters
Rowed

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

Avg.
Pace
1:43.7
1:46.3
1:48.3
1:49.9
1:50.3
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Mar 04, 2018 02:39 PM

Boat Name

Connor 0'Shea BAB
Raphael Grieco BHS
Jack Walsh BAB
Cameron McGurk BAB
Kyle Yeo BAD
Erasmo DeFalco BHS
Erik Apelstein BHS
Alexander Ewing BAB

Rower
Name

Time
Rowed
06:36.3
06:38.7
06:42.7
07:14.0
07:15.5
07:51.2

00.0

00.0

Meters
Rowed

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
0
0

Avg.

Pace
1:39.1
1:39.7
1:40.7
1:48.5
1:48.9
1:57.8
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Boat Name

YWillem Parman CRLS
Max Lyman CHLS
YWill Thompson BAB
Spencer Tingle BAB
Seth Brewster CHLS
Maxtield Mascarin BAB
Jonathan McWhite BAB
John Kelley BAB

Rower
Name

Time
Rowed
06:50.0
06:56.6
07:05.7
07:19.9
07:30.2
07:30.2

00.0
00.0

Meters
Rowed

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
0
0

Avg.
Pace
1:42.5
1:44.1
1:46.4
1:50.0
1:52.5
1:52.6



